Farnell Page 943 Date: 06-09-06 time:20:24
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

boxes.
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 2+ 5+
WMD 1A (UK)WMD1A (UK) 321-2350 71,064.00 73,732.00 – –
WMD1 (Euro) WMD1A EURO 873-846 79,722.00 71,749.00 71,998.00
DS80A
DS116
Suitable for all desoldering stations
ID (mm) OD (mm) Length (mm) Mftrs. List No.
0.63 1.15 19 DS110
0.63 2.29 19 DS111
0.91 1.93 19 DS112
1.14 2.39 19 DS113
1.80 3.17 19 DS114
0.63 1.52 24 DS115
1.14 2.49 25 DS116
LR21
212655
A range of tools suitable for use wth WMA1 and WMD3 rework stations.
Mftrs. List No. Order Code Price Each
1+ 5+ + +
DS110UNC 417-130 777.00 776.00 – – – –
DS111UNC 417-142 744.00 – – – – – –
DS112UNC 417-154 791.00 – – – – – –
DS113UNC 417-166 783.00 – – – – – –
DS114UNC 417-178 791.00 – – – – – –
DS115UNC 417-180 1,034.00 – – – – – –
DS116UNC 417-191 1,032.00 – – – – – –
LR21 A 50 watt. temperature controlled soldering iron. Use the ET series tips.
DS80A An 80 watt. desoldering iron. Uses the DS100 series nozzles
DSV80 In line desoldering iron offering a shorter tip to grip length. Uses DS100 series nozzles.
HAP10 Is a 100 watt. hot gas pencil with finger control air switch.